
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
                    

EHV PCO&M Zone, AMRAVATI. 

T-28 (1st  call) 
 

2017-18 

 

RFX No. 700007723 

Tender No. :     CE/EHV/PCO&M/Zone/Amt/Tech/17-18/  T-28 (1st  call)     

For works of :   Replacement of existing 0.15 Wolf conductor by new 0.2 ACSR Conductor  

                                Along with hardware, disc insulator & earthwire of 132kV Malegaon – Risod  

                          line under  EHV (O&M) Dn., Akola. ( Route length-43 km) 

 
Tender Fee    :       Rs. 5,000/- + 5 % GST (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost : Rs. 3,60,92,096/- (Rs. Three  crores  sixty lakhs ninety two  thousand   & 
ninety six only) 

EMD :   Rs 3,60,921/- paid On-line Transaction No. __________________ Date: __________ 
 
 

 
 

Address:-  
 

Office of  the Chief Engineer    
EHV PCO&M Zone,  MSETCL       
Old Power House Premises 
Duffrin Hospital, 
Amravati-444601 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Download of Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date  16.02.2018, 19:00 hrs to  

            Date 18.03.2018, 23:59 hrs.  

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission  18.03.2018, 

                                                 23:59 hrs. 

Technical Bid:  Date  19.03.2018, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Commercial Bid:  Date 19.03.2018, 13:00 hrs, if possible 


